
Submitted by:

~ Prepared by:
For Reading:

Chairman of the Assembly
at the request of the
School Board
Anchorage School District
Apri114, 1998

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

AM 345-98/AM 432-98



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

NOW THEREFORE, l11e Anchorage Assembly resolves:

Section 1: That the following revisions in total are approved:

FYl998-99
Adopted
Budget

as of 3/24/98

FYl998-99
Revised
Budget

as of 4/28/98
Requested
RevisionFund Descril2tion

$305,974,131
9,400,000

40,981,099
20,500,000

$ -0-
-0-

1,879,500
-0-

$305,974,131
9,400,000

42,860,599
20,500,000

ueneral Fund
Food Service Fund
Debt Service Fund
Local, State and Federal

Grants Fund

TOTAL ANCHORAGE
SCHOOL DISTRICT
APPROPRIAll0N $378,734,730$376,855,230 $1,879,500

FY 1998-99 FY 1998-99 FY 1998-99
Taxes Tax Contribution Revised Taxes

as of 3/24/98 Increase Requested as of 4/28/98

TOTAL LOCAL TAX
CONTRIBUTION $108,967,217 $1,879,500 $110,846,717

SECfION 2: That this resolution is effective upon passage and approval.

PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly, this
1998.

day of

Chair

An'FST

Municipal Oerk


